
NUH-AH ROUTE

Alexandra
Hospital (AH)

Main Lobby

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE

Main Building, 
Lobby A

NUHS Tower 
Block

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
(Excluding Public Holidays)

National University 
Hospital (NUH)

Medical Centre, 
Outside Burger King

National University 
Hospital (NUH)

Departing from 
NUHS Tower Block

1000

1100

1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700

Departing from 
NUH Medical Centre

1005

1105

1205
1305
1405
1505
1605
1705

Departing from 
NUH Main Building

1010

1110

1210
1310
1410
1510
1610
1710

Departing from 
Alexandra Hospital

1025

1125

1225
1325
1425
1525
1625
1730

*This shuttle bus service is open to patients, visitors and staff.


