





NUHS Tower Block

National University Hospital (NUH)

Medical Centre,
Outside Burger King

National University Hospital (NUH)

Main Building, Lobby A Alexandra Hospital (AH)

Main Lobby

Departing from NUHS Tower Block	Departing from NUH Medical Centre	Departing from NUH Main Building	Departing from Alexandra Hospital
1000	1005	1010	1025
1100	1105	1110	1125
1200	1205	1210	1225
1300	1305	1310	1325
1400	1405	1410	1425
1500	1505	1510	1525
1600	1605	1610	1625
1700	1705	1710	1730

^{*}This shuttle bus service is open to patients, visitors and staff.

